
Date 2024 Type Type Host

Saturday, January 13, 2024 SQ Zone Southport to Raby Bay Beach Relay WAVE Academy

Sunday, January 27, 2024 Club Challenge OC6/Small Craft Avaliable

Saturday, February 10, 2024 Club Challenge OC6/Small Craft Scarborough OCC

Saturday, March 09, 2024 Club Challenge OC6/Small Craft Coffs Coast OCC

Saturday, March 23, 2024 ICONIC: Battle of the Bay 40km Small Craft Iron/Change Brisbane OCC

Saturday, April 13, 2024 Club Challenge OC6/Small Craft Avaliable

Saturday, June 29, 2024 SQ Zone OC6 Iron (GC30) OC6 Iron Outrigger Australia (Gold Coast)

Saturday, July 06, 2024 Club Challenge OC6/Small Craft Avaliable

Saturday, August 03, 2024 SQ Zone Pier to Pier OC6 Beach Changes Avaliable

Saturday, September 7, 2024

Saturday, September 14, 2024 Whale Run 2023 49km Ocean Change/20km Beach Change Mooloolaba

Saturday, October 19, 2023 SQZ Sprints 250/500/1000 Sprints - Coomera Lake Avaliable

Saturday, October 20, 2024 SQZ Spirit of Aloha - Junior Games Various Activities Avaliable

Saturday, December 07, 2023 Noosa River Race OC6 and/or Small Craft Noosa River

SQZ AGM

SQ Zone Calendar 2024


